7 L i G&Schumacher)
| Schumacher Cougar Classic 1/10 2WD racing buggy PARTS LIST |

m B N—=v% Eff (BE5) N=—3a-—F
K194 |Cougar Classic 1/10 2WD ZEI/N\F¥—h—Fvb ¥55,800( 5051294145613

U119 |7>5F (4) ¥680] 5051294011215
U122 |[@5—7 1/2mX16mm ¥480] 5051294011246
U322 |Oa7 #AXRYar7L—bk 7000 ¥1,700] 5051294022082
U613 |RZVVGAMNYT AN—Y—F—= VT 1Y ¥1,630] 5051294023447
U729 |#0—-4 F277# =)V 3mm (36) ¥9000| 5051294024338
U776 |by7754vbh-3—2-22—b5vo0YK ¥1,810] 5051294024406
U835 |avoi—lvEvh ¥1,200 5051294011420
U1042 |77 TFKRIVG— ¥560 5051294011086
U1129 U EXvbh70v%2 ¥1,250] 5051294011154
U1247 2149292 05 ¥480| 5051294011284
U1425 [EFRvEY GB) 44mmX1/8 (2) ¥750] 5051294011772
U1539 |[MERXEYh NV 782Y7 ¥480| 5051294012250
U1543 |M3 MEAEYk (16) ¥400 5051294012298
U1547 [#vb M3 (20) ¥480] 5051294012335
U1548 [7v+— M3 ¥380] 5051294012342
U1551 |[E¥Jv7 2X8(8) ¥480] 5051294012373
U1633 [RE=IVE ¥480 5051294012571
U1960 |0V J NS IT1EVb ¥480] 5051294013233
U2885 |RAF7UJLIN—Tvvatyh ¥900| 5051294019075
U3067 [3—%Z C/\7 (2) ¥1,810] 5051294020583
U3103 [EFXRvbEY (GB) 23mmX1/8 (2) ¥900| 5051294020941
U4222 [&#—=21vy2v0vK 39mm (2) ¥900| 5051294074685
U4223 [&#—=>2189200YK 45mm (2) ¥030] 5051294074692
U4298 [&#—>/8vv200YK 35mm (2) ¥950] 5051294078676
U4362 |[#14¥275L (4) ¥680| 5051294079314
U4651 |£ERY M3X10(10) ¥480 5051294093341
U4765 |JERFEARMFYE ¥480| 5051294094485
U4775 |EFRYbkE—=IV 5.5mm (4) ¥900] 5051294094584
U4987 |=—KiO—5— RAE—IVE> 1.5X11.8 (8) ¥500] 5051294099299
U5147 |FF1evb (21822 /TH=Ib) ¥4,500] 5051294181468
U5148 |91+ K7L—b ¥1,700] 5051294181475
U7045 |URFERd RE 4=k ¥700| 5051294115913
U7046 |JERFKERS a—b ¥700| 5051294115920
U7090 |FfERZ M4X20 (4) ¥480] 5051294116361
U7142 [4>579L—%2—F92Z) ¥900| 5051294116880
U7144 |RS147v7b=22vb (8) ¥2,100] 5051294116903
U7145 (D Savo) 54— (2) ¥2,100] 5051294116910
U7146 [70Yb Savoi) 84— (2) ¥2,100] 5051294116927
U7147 [2avoxv7 (2) ¥2,100] 5051294116934
U7148 (Vv S3vo+7b (2) ¥1,080] 5051294116941
U7149 [7Ovbavo+7bh (2) ¥1,080] 5051294116958
U7150 |EFvbE=IL (4) ¥1,080] 5051294116965
U7152 |a=n—g4natvb7ver7V)— (2) ¥1,080] 5051294116989
U7155 [F=ILRFYY 8 x16 x5 (2) ¥1,080[ 5051294117016
U7158 (179 —%— v v— (2) ¥900] 5051294117047
U7165 |#+vy7ERX M3x16 (10) ¥480| 5051294117115
U7166 |F+vy7EZX M3x20 (10) ¥480 5051294117122
U7170 [avo by7 7vda (4) ¥1,080] 5051294117160
U7171 [2avy 7vy¥a (2) ¥480] 5051294117177
U7172 [2avs VEIREYE (2) ¥1,080] 5051294117184
U7176 |[ZOovbk ERb> (2) ¥900] 5051294117221
U7177 ¥ ERbY (2) ¥900| 5051294117238
U7187 |x¥EM)v2 (2) ¥1,280[ 5051294117337
U7188 |RXFIULT INpTI 9 ¥1,280| 5051294117344
U7205 |[7ab 7vv—F+)v—(2) ¥900| 5051294117511
U7206 [Z0Yb b5 ARZySaryINgT9d (2) ¥1,630] 5051294117528
U7209 [F=mI4vhk (4) ¥900] 5051294117559
U7216 [RSAMNFUY F1/8 x5/16x9/64 ¥1,280[ 5051294117627
U7219 |EFHEAX M3x8 (10) ¥480 5051294117658
U7220 [FE2EZXA M3 x 10 (10) ¥480] 5051294117665

U7223 |1E2*Y M3 X 12(10) ¥480| 5051294117696




m N—=yg TE{H (BiE) N—3—FK
U7226 |FE2EAXANo2x3/16 (10) ¥480] 5051294117726
U7227 [F2EZXNo2 x1/2 (10) ¥480| 5051294117733
U7229 |F2EX No4x3/8 (10) ¥480] 5051294117757
U7230 |FEa2EX Nodx 1/2 (10) ¥480] 5051294117764
U7231 [F2EZX Nodx3/4 (10) ¥480] 5051294117771
U7240 (78 F7Z YEMBMEY b ¥2,900( 5051294117863
U7259 |F2EZXA M3 x 8 (10) ¥480] 5051294122683
U7261 [Savy =2k (2) ¥1,450] 5051294122706
U7272 |lE57—Y RZ7V»% (2) 726 6.0lb/in @ ¥1,080] 5051294122812
U7273 |EXT=Y R7V%5 (2) )% 4.0Ib/in ) ¥1,080[ 5051294122829
U7275 |[F+vy7EZX M3x8 (10) ¥480] 5051294122843
U7332 |7vy¥+— 3.5%X2.0 - 3.5%2.4 (15) ¥770 5051294125226
U7367 |AYRIURFE=I 24K - J4vb (2) ¥900| 5051294125578
U7431 [AvyRxTEJ4 Yk 5.5mm (4) ¥900] 5051294126216
U7432 | 18— X7V 9097 (2) ¥1,450] 5051294126223
U7546 |Y—K =2/ ¥900| 5051294131067
U7547 [ZIVE +— ¥5,850 5051294131074
U7549 o102k ¥1,450( 5051294131098
U7550 [¥ra—bUR AbS5Y7 S2 ¥1,450] 5051294131104
U7557 [CHYv7 2mm (10) ¥480] 5051294131173
U7558 [MmE>—7 (10) ¥480] 5051294131180
U7559 [#+vy7ER SS M3x10 (10) ¥480| 5051294131197
U7562 [MER M3X10 #¥'N7147° (10) ¥480] 5051294131227
U7563 |FH2EZX M3 x 16 §¥'3147° (10) ¥480] 5051294131234
U7564 [FAEZR M3X20 #5347 (10) ¥480] 5051294131241
U7566 |HE2EZX No 2X3/8 $¥'M7347° (10) ¥480] 5051294131265
U7567 |E> 45mm (2) ¥770] 5051294131272
U7568 ¥4 2 K=> ¥1,810( 5051294131289
U7571 [Zarb 72X\ ¥1,280 5051294131319
U7572 V¥ Sravo=eovb ¥1,450( 5051294131326
U7578 (¥ N7xvU7 ¥1,630[ 5051294131388
U7580 [U¥ /NI oAYER ¥1,630( 5051294131401
U7584 |E> 2.0X34.0 (2) ¥770] 5051294131449
U7585 U SavyeovbyR—b S2 ¥1,280] 5051294131456
U7586 [~NJb 72T 8.0 71K ¥2,200 5051294131463
U7587 |L14+7b ¥1,080 5051294131470
U7588 |U¥ £—%—74—K ¥1,450( 5051294131487
U7589 |F+ H/iv— ¥1,450] 5051294131494
U7590 [ZZIS L1o+7h7va ¥680| 5051294131500
U7591 |7 E=5-7L—b ¥2,380] 5051294131517
U7592 |7 hi—=TL—b ¥2,000] 5051294131524
U7593 |k AZySa N9 ¥1,630 5051294131531
U7594 [L1+7b 7=)—tvb ¥1,450] 5051294131548
U7595 |F¥7 7—=U)—tvh ¥1,450] 5051294131555
U7596 |7avbk ckt—=IAR7V 5 )5—F— ¥1,280 5051294131562
U7597 |Zarvbk w1—=l (F714k) (2) ¥1,280[ 5051294131579
U7598 [U¥ F1—=I (F71h) (2) ¥1,280] 5051294131586
U7707 M3 7vv— AF=JV (10) ¥480 5051294132675
U7709 [M3 ZIE7v+— 0.75mm (10) ¥680] 5051294132699
U8173 [F14RYARATV)%J 6X%X3.2X0.3mm (8) ¥680] 5051294152949
U8272 |FANEAXNO 2X1/4 (10) ¥480 5051294153939
U8279 [ZOrbk N7F+U7 (2) ¥1,800[ 5051294154004
U8291 [Zark NIOAYER ¥1,700] 5051294154127
U8292 |RFT7PILI & VT AT —L ¥1,630] 5051294154134
U8294 [FA—JV "Cougar Classic” (3) ¥1,450[ 5051294154158
U8295 [7avbk avy=o b F/G ¥1,280] 5051294154165
U8304 |¥—FkKt1/i—tvb ¥1,100] 5051294154257
U8305 [ZOrb 1¥af—> (2) ¥2,000] 5051294154264
U8306 |tr%—bk7vyo/Ovk ¥1,100] 5051294154271
U8308 [+ R/\— Ris—F+ 86T ¥1,080 5051294154295
U8312 |RF7ULY EFvbd 7 ya ¥580| 5051294154332
1650 |Ux &#414% INVARIN192 ¥1,950 5051294010997
1654 |780Ybk 214 OVA2YR AUL2 ¥1,810 5051294122331
U6652 |V 12— =N x=F/PrcEST=n3iEeE0D ¥580] 5051294023850
U6667 |ZOvb £2F— NN *x=F+PACETSINZIESED ¥580| 5051294023874




m & N—=y% Effi (FE) IN—3—F

U1247 91929k 0% (8) ¥480] 5051294011284
U2698 |[F—=ILARFUY 5X10X4 (2) ¥900| 5051294017576
U2699 |[F—=WAFU5 10X15%X4 (2) ¥900] 5051294017583
U3075 |F=IARFPUS 4X18X3 (2) ¥900| 5051294020668
U3136 [F—=ILAFYLS 5X8X%X2.5 (2) ¥900| 5051294021269
U3871 |F—=AFUF 5X9X3 (2) ¥900] 5051294043735
U3937 [&vis— 27V 9hv7 (4) ¥900] 5051294044398
U7243 [7N= 7000k 2ydv—Fv)¥v— (2) ¥2,380[ 5051294117894
U7245 |7V T¥ER)YS (2) ¥5,150] 5051294117917
U7315 |F&¥ &#=21392)b 35mm (2Ibiv=) ¥1,630 5051294125059
U7316 |F&> &—21vy%2)b 53mm (2)biv—) ¥1,630 5051294125066
U7317 [F&> 2—=213vy2) 45mm (2 hiv—) ¥1,810] 5051294125073
U7419 [F22 1ERY M4X20 (2) ¥900| 5051294126094
U7424 |7V VERFRAMNFYL (2) ¥2,000] 5051294126148
U7600 |78 b5 RAZydary 7y79L—FK ¥14,800] 5051294131609
u7601 |70 F727-U—tvh ¥1,810] 5051294131616
U7602 |70 ARUvyi— L1+ 7hvh ¥2,000 5051294131623
U7603 |70 NIV 47T 8.0 714K ¥2650( 5051294131630
U7604 |70 52 RAZvdar OV 5 ¥480| 5051294131647
U7984 [V VEKRFKARS a—b(2) ¥2,380[ 5051294135430
U7985 [ZIVS UERFERS AR—H—(4) ¥2,380] 5051294135447
U8298 [C/F Zavhk avs<eovh ¥2,650] 5051294154196
U8299 |&F—=IL—R RAF7VvJ8vbk ¥2,650[ 5051294154202
U8302 |C/F VX avy &A1=k ¥3,450] 5051294154233
U8328 |ExF—¥ RZVYtvk (T8) 70Vk (3—bh) @ ¥4,800] 5051294154493
U8329 |ExT—=Y A7V (2) U 2.7Ib/in (FR) @ ¥1,250 5051294154509
U8330 [ExF—= RFUY (2) Y+ 3.0Ib/in (B) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154516
U8331 |ExT—Y A7V (2) V¥ 3.3Ib/in () @ ¥1,250] 5051294154523
U8332 |Ev5—¥ A7V Jtvh (618) VY (2ST7147L) @ ¥4,200 5051294154530
U8362 [ExF— R7UY (2) Yx 3.6Ib/in (k%) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154837
U8363 [ExT—Y A7V ¥ (2) VX 4.4Ib/in (#LvY') @ ¥1,250] 5051294154844
U8364 |ExT—=Y A7V (2) 7Ok 5.2Ib/in (2) @ ¥1,250 5051294154851
U8365 [ExF— RA7U»¥ (2) 7Ovb 6.9Ib/in (38) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154868
U8366 |Ex7— RA7U4 (2) 7avbk 8.0b/in (ALv¥') @ ¥1,250] 5051294154875
U8367 [ExF7— RA7U»¥ (2) 7arb 3.5b/in (X)) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154882
U8368 [ExF— RA7U¥ (2) 7OYb 4.0b/in (F) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154899
U8369 [Ex7— RA7U4 (2) 7OVb 4.5Ib/in () @ ¥1,250] 5051294154905
CR290 |H—a&tA/v— 23T ¥1,480( 5051294088385
CR291 |Y—FKtA1/v— 25T ¥1,480 5051294088392
U229 [91R/I\—F+ 95T (48EVF) ¥980| 5051294014476
U230 [91ARI\—F+ 92T (48EYF) ¥080| 5051294014537
U231 [9+1R/s—F+ 89T (48EYF) ¥080|] 5051294014605
U3348 |ARN—F+ R)vix— 80T ¥1,630( 5051294029012
U3350 |ARN—F+ RUUvis— 82T ¥1,630 5051294029036
U3351 |ARN—=F+ A)yii— 83T ¥1,500 5051294029043
U4163 |RN—=F+ Rvi— 95T ¥1,630( 5051294074098
U7154 |AN—F+r RJvi— 89T ¥1,650 5051294117009
U7616 |ARN—F+ RAyi—T78T ¥1,810 5051294131760
UB6733 V¥ 1429 — STUTL (2.240F51-MERBHIZU6 73410 F—% Y4iC) ¥580 5051294024260
U6738 [7avb 13— 357174 ¥580| 5051294029630
CR681 [2.24/F 14— 5RFK—o ¥ (2) ¥1,600] 5051294128319
CR683 [2.24/F hL—=I F1va ¥ (2) ¥1,600] 5051294128333
CR684 [2.24F /=N 5XFK—% 70/b (2) ¥1,600] 5051294143510
CR685 [2.24vF rAL—N F1ya 78/b (2) ¥1,600] 5051294143527

BAVFIZ2TLEECETESN, RETRD2 240 FE2 MY ( = DL IEFELREDSA1Y) 2HEATHICE
LRCEEOFT a3 VRA—WARETY, ¥y b BEQRA -2 24V FEAVEIEBRTEF A,




G1000 [¥ra—=vyh— T+ (Mono) XXS~XXXXL 2 ¥4,050

G1001 [ra—=vyh—T¥+¥Y (Mono) XXS~XXXXL H ¥4,050

G1002 [va—=yHh— Z—K{tEbL—F— (Mono) XXS~XXXL ¥8,200

G1006 |21Z2—=+v b XS~ XXXXL ¥25,800

G1007 |=5Hhv7 ¥2,200] 5051294197889
BEOEENFEBEFRTINSIGAENTENET -
ABOEHLLE LY P EBERERETISENTEVET HO. S

B3R+ FBEEERHTEEMR2098-4 TELO749—22—3747 )
IR 2025.8




	Sheet1

